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Pari-Match League, 2015/16
2015/16 3rd round, Match #17

Friday, 02.08.2015, 17:00, Slavutych-Arena, Zaporizhzhia. 28°C. Spectators: 2000

«Metalurh» Zaporizhzhia

0 : 2

«Volyn» Lutsk

1 Startsev Maksym
22 Lysytskiy Vitaliy
18 Kaplienko Oleksandr
27 Kulynych Serhii
19 Korniev Illia
6 Pomazan Roman
95 Popov Roman
25 Zhurakhovskyi Ihor
4 Tatarkov Mykyta
10 Hviliia Valeriane
88 Orelesi

Substitutes
16 Sheremeta Tymofii
24 Platon Ruslan
70 Zakharov Artem
60 Klymenchuk Yehor
97 Ihnatenko Danylo

1 Shust Bohdan
30 Humeniuk Oleh
15 Zhunich Ivitsa
13 Shabanov Artem
14 Polovyi Volodymyr
8 Politylo Sergey
4 Kravchenko Serhii
9 Memeshev Redvan
10 Matei Florentin
19 Kobakhidze Alexander
29 Didenko Anatolii

Substitutes
74 Kychak Artem
16 Shish Gal
93 Pryndeta Vitalii
94 Khomchenko Viktor
18 Loginov Sergii
38 Petrov Serhii
23 Nasonov Olexandr

Referee:
Kozyk Yaroslav
Assistant 1:
Petrakov Yevhen
Assistant 2:
Prystupa Serhii
4th Official:
Lisenchuk Serhii
Referee Observer:
Petrov Volodymyr

Delegate:
Volodin Volodymyr



2 / 2

Pari-Match League, 2015/16, 2015/16, 3rd round, Match #17
Friday, 02.08.2015, 17:00, Slavutych-Arena, Zaporizhzhia. 28°C. Spectators: 2000

«Metalurh» Zaporizhzhia 0 : 2 «Volyn» Lutsk
22 Lysytskiy Vitaliy 40'

45' 30 Humeniuk Oleh
23 Nasonov Olexandr

48' 23 Nasonov Olexandr

51' 15 Zhunich Ivitsa

53' 29 Didenko Anatolii

54' 14 Polovyi Volodymyr
16 Shish Gal

19 Korniev Illia
24 Platon Ruslan 61'

95 Popov Roman
97 Ihnatenko Danylo 74'

85' 29 Didenko Anatolii
94 Khomchenko Viktor
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